
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

St.Nr. 

772 

236 

281 

217 

502 

138 

9 

25 

805 

4 

274 

51 

Name 

Mikkel Zankel 

Finn Böckmann 

Mattis Valentin 

Leon Kuhlmann 

Marten Rohrer 

Hannes Petersen 

Max Dibbel 

Tim Müller 

Mex Harder 

Mira Fach 

Maddox Hansen 

Teja Hartmann 

Klasse 

Klasse B 

Klasse B 

Klasse B 

Klasse B 

Klasse B 

Klasse B 

Klasse B 

Klasse B 

Klasse B 

Klasse B 

Klasse B 

Klasse B 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

14 

16 

12 

15 

10 

11 

13 

9 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

15 

18 

16 

13 

10 

14 

12 

9 

11 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 

44 

38 

35 

32 

32 

25 

25 

24 

23 

22 

20 
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ADAC Jugend Enduro Cross 
Klasse B 

Ergebnis Gesamt Klasse B 

Bilsen 1,758 km 

     König von Bilsen2024

17.03.2024 MSC Kaltenkirchen


